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Az 500 méteres óvodásfutam résztvevői 
 

 

Vnév Knév Szév 

Blonszki Nina 2013 

Blonszki Nelli 2015 

Gutrai Christian 2015 

Hegedűs Áron 2010 

Hegedűs Ábel 2014 

Hegedűs  Ádám 2014 

Henss Emma 2011 

Henss Erik 2013 

Kardos  Flóra 2014 

Kardos  Lilla 2010 

Kovács Szófia 2011 

Molnár Gréta Sára 2012 

Monostori Zsolt 2011 

Monostori Zsófia 2013 

Monostori Zsombor 2014 

Nagy Kinga 2011 

Nagy Izabella 2013 

Nemes Jázmin 2014 

Prantner Péter 2014 

Sándor Bence 2012 

Sándor  Tamás 2012 

Sárdi Tamás 2012 

Sinkó Kamilla 2014 

Szabó Erik 2011 

Szalai Emma 2012 

Szalai Kornél 2013 

Szederkényi Emese 2015 

Vodicska Dóra 2013 
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4 km Abszolút eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 3058 Képesi Attila 1993 Bős (Sk) 0:14:16 

2 3322 Mihalek Patrik 1996 Komárno (Sk) 0:14:35 

3 3093 Gálik Ervin 1970 Salka (Sk) 0:14:36 

4 3199 Simák Gergő 1980 Budapest 0:14:45 

5 3243 Torda Tamás 1989 Budapest 0:15:45 

6 3248 Zeller Zsolt 1965 Szigetszentmiklós 0:15:49 

7 3338 Janig Máté 1986 Esztergom 0:16:22 

8 3230 Szabó Márton 1978 Esztergom 0:16:35 

9 995 Vodicska Kornél 2005 Esztergom 0:16:36 

10 3179 Mikesy Mária 2002 Esztergom 0:16:51 

11 3323 Makrai Zsuzsanna 1972 Budapest 0:16:52 

12 3232 Szabó Mihály 2007 Esztergom 0:17:13 

13 3321 Cribor Csaba 1987 Komárno (Sk) 0:17:32 

14 224 Vodicska Ferenc 1976 Esztergom 0:18:06 

15 3141 Jancskár Ildikó 1964 Kosd 0:18:11 

16 1751 Dukony Zsolt 1965 Kesztölc 0:18:26 

17 2456 Fellner Attila 1968 Budapest 0:18:38 

18 1344 Kiffer Dorina 1996 Esztergom 0:18:44 

19 561 Hertlik Máté 2003 Esztergom 0:19:38 

20 3127 Takács Heni 1967 Érd 0:19:44 

21 3191 Négyesi Noémi 2001 Esztergom 0:19:44 

22 3196 Prantner Ákos 2006 Tát 0:19:46 

23 3089 Fenyves Lili 2008 Esztergom 0:19:58 

24 3176 Mészáros Milán 2005 Tát 0:20:11 

25 2457 Hegyi Alexandra 1981 Esztergom 0:20:22 

26 564 Gyurkó Attila 1978 Mogyorósbánya 0:20:27 

27 3238 Tatár Bendegúz 2005 Tát 0:20:28 

28 3195 Novák Péter 1970 Esztergom 0:20:30 

29 3170 Klotz Ákos 2005 Tát 0:20:54 

30 3165 Karakán Marcell 2007 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:20:59 

31 2983 Balogh András 1971 Leányvár 0:21:24 

32 2385 Vodicska Zsolt 2010 Esztergom 0:21:46 

33 3184 Nagy Botond 1991 Zsámbék 0:21:51 

34 2593 Vodicskáné Deszpoth Andrea 1979 Esztergom 0:21:55 

35 3181 Muszka Klaudia 1982 Párkány (Sk) 0:22:57 

36 3183 Muszka Laura 2003 Párkány (Sk) 0:22:58 

37 2494 Monostori Éva 1979 Esztergom 0:23:10 

38 3190 Nagyné Tóth Krisztina 1983 Érsekvadkert 0:23:13 

39 924 Vevurková Gabriela 1971 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:23:24 

40 215 Monostori Csaba 1973 Esztergom 0:23:36 

41 2779 Dr. Pratz Anita 1990 Budapest 0:23:43 

42 3247 Weisz László 1968 Budapest 0:23:49 

43 3175 Menyhért Anita 1990 Budapest 0:23:52 
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44 3189 Nagy Marianna 1979 Debrecen 0:23:58 

45 2279 Darnai Erika 1981 Esztergom 0:24:02 

46 3090 Galambos Viktória 1986 Süttő 0:24:03 

47 3334 Németh Péter 2007 Esztergom 0:24:18 

48 217 Szabó Patrik 2000 Esztergom 0:24:35 

49 3233 Szabó-Felleg Zsuzsanna 1984 Budapest 0:24:38 

50 2844 Kovács Annamária 1999 Kőhídgyarmat (Sk) 0:25:33 

51 3332 Némethné Sárik Anita 1982 Esztergom 0:26:01 

52 1551 Dinnyésné Kaiser Gabriella 1966 Nyergesújfalu 0:26:14 

53 523 Sándor Lajos 1953 Esztergom 0:26:27 

54 1911 Rácz Lívia 1974 Esztergom 0:26:30 

55 3061 Bősz Ágnes 1988 Esztergom 0:26:33 

56 3234 Takács-Bozori Ivett 1986 Esztergom 0:26:35 

57 3063 Csizmadia Dóra 2004 Dorog 0:26:39 

58 3192 Neumann Gabriella 1985 Budapest 0:26:49 

59 3143 Karakán Lili Dorina 2010 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:26:54 

60 3168 Karakán Kosztolányi Lívia 1979 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:26:55 

61 3336 Nyírő Anikó 1969 Esztergom 0:26:58 

62 3240 Szabóné Giegler Bernadett 1979 Pilisvörösvár 0:27:03 

63 3043 Bazan István 1981 Hévízgyörk 0:27:04 

64 2002 Kottesz Gabriella 1970 Dorog 0:27:35 

65 3288 Kún Zsuzsanna 1988 Szentendre 0:27:39 

66 3254 Ángyán Krisztián 1986 Szentendre 0:27:40 

67 3329 Kriván Tamás 1969 Nyergesújfalu 0:27:42 

68 3086 Dolányi Manka 1999 Hévízgyörk 0:27:43 

69 3244 Tóth Heni 1975 Hévízgyörk 0:27:44 

70 1954 Németh Judit 1971 Esztergom 0:27:46 

71 560 Hertlik István 1963 Esztergom 0:27:47 

72 2653 Murányi Andrea 1968 Esztergom 0:28:02 

73 218 Németh Claudia 1977 Esztergom 0:28:04 

74 3172 Kovács Renáta 1978 Esztergom 0:28:07 

75 2412 Istók Anna 1969 Esztergom 0:28:10 

76 3081 Deák Mónika 1975 Nyergesújfalu 0:28:31 

77 3062 Képesi Edina 2003 Bős (Sk) 0:28:38 

78 2976 Képesi Erzsébet 1971 Bős (Sk) 0:28:39 

79 1260 Kiss Csaba 1988 Esztergom 0:28:43 

80 1501 Haselmayer Edit 1984 Nyergesújfalu 0:28:53 

81 3140 Horváth Anna 1991 Esztergom 0:29:09 

82 2964 Bakó Dorottya 1984 Leányvár 0:30:20 

83 3239 Thaller Patrícia 2007 Budapest 0:30:21 

84 3057 Benczik Hajnalka 1975 Budapest 0:30:37 

85 3080 Csizmadia Rebeka 2004 Dorog 0:31:00 

86 3064 Csizmadia Ferenc 1975 Dorog 0:31:01 

87 1756 Nebehaj Márk Zoltán 2006 Piliscsév 0:35:56 

88 645 Könczöl Ildikó 1973 Piliscsév 0:35:58 

89 216 Baloghné P Mária 1952 Esztergom 0:38:49 
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4 km Nők - eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 3179 Mikesy Mária 2002 Esztergom 0:16:51 

2 3323 Makrai Zsuzsanna 1972 Budapest 0:16:52 

3 3141 Jancskár Ildikó 1964 Kosd 0:18:11 

4 1344 Kiffer Dorina 1996 Esztergom 0:18:44 

5 3127 Takács Heni 1967 Érd 0:19:44 

6 3191 Négyesi Noémi 2001 Esztergom 0:19:44 

7 3089 Fenyves Lili 2008 Esztergom 0:19:58 

8 2457 Hegyi Alexandra 1981 Esztergom 0:20:22 

9 2593 Vodicskáné Deszpoth Andrea 1979 Esztergom 0:21:55 

10 3181 Muszka Klaudia 1982 Párkány (Sk) 0:22:57 

11 3183 Muszka Laura 2003 Párkány (Sk) 0:22:58 

12 2494 Monostori Éva 1979 Esztergom 0:23:10 

13 3190 Nagyné Tóth Krisztina 1983 Érsekvadkert 0:23:13 

14 924 Vevurková Gabriela 1971 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:23:24 

15 2779 Dr. Pratz Anita 1990 Budapest 0:23:43 

16 3175 Menyhért Anita 1990 Budapest 0:23:52 

17 3189 Nagy Marianna 1979 Debrecen 0:23:58 

18 2279 Darnai Erika 1981 Esztergom 0:24:02 

19 3090 Galambos Viktória 1986 Süttő 0:24:03 

20 3233 Szabó-Felleg Zsuzsanna 1984 Budapest 0:24:38 

21 2844 Kovács Annamária 1999 Kőhídgyarmat (Sk) 0:25:33 

22 3332 Némethné Sárik Anita 1982 Esztergom 0:26:01 

23 1551 Dinnyésné Kaiser Gabriella 1966 Nyergesújfalu 0:26:14 

24 1911 Rácz Lívia 1974 Esztergom 0:26:30 

25 3061 Bősz Ágnes 1988 Esztergom 0:26:33 

26 3234 Takács-Bozori Ivett 1986 Esztergom 0:26:35 

27 3063 Csizmadia Dóra 2004 Dorog 0:26:39 

28 3192 Neumann Gabriella 1985 Budapest 0:26:49 

29 3143 Karakán Lili Dorina 2010 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:26:54 

30 3168 Karakán Kosztolányi Lívia 1979 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:26:55 

31 3336 Nyírő Anikó 1969 Esztergom 0:26:58 

32 3240 Szabóné Giegler Bernadett 1979 Pilisvörösvár 0:27:03 

33 2002 Kottesz Gabriella 1970 Dorog 0:27:35 

34 3288 Kún Zsuzsanna 1988 Szentendre 0:27:39 

35 3086 Dolányi Manka 1999 Hévízgyörk 0:27:43 

36 3244 Tóth Heni 1975 Hévízgyörk 0:27:44 

37 1954 Németh Judit 1971 Esztergom 0:27:46 

38 2653 Murányi Andrea 1968 Esztergom 0:28:02 

39 218 Németh Claudia 1977 Esztergom 0:28:04 

40 3172 Kovács Renáta 1978 Esztergom 0:28:07 

41 2412 Istók Anna 1969 Esztergom 0:28:10 
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42 3081 Deák Mónika 1975 Nyergesújfalu 0:28:31 

43 3062 Képesi Edina 2003 Bős (Sk) 0:28:38 

44 2976 Képesi Erzsébet 1971 Bős (Sk) 0:28:39 

45 1501 Haselmayer Edit 1984 Nyergesújfalu 0:28:53 

46 3140 Horváth Anna 1991 Esztergom 0:29:09 

47 2964 Bakó Dorottya 1984 Leányvár 0:30:20 

48 3239 Thaller Patrícia 2007 Budapest 0:30:21 

49 3057 Benczik Hajnalka 1975 Budapest 0:30:37 

50 3080 Csizmadia Rebeka 2004 Dorog 0:31:00 

51 645 Könczöl Ildikó 1973 Piliscsév 0:35:58 

52 216 Baloghné P Mária 1952 Esztergom 0:38:49 

 

 

 

4 km Férfiak - eredménylista 

 
Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 3058 Képesi Attila 1993 Bős (Sk) 0:14:16 

2 3322 Mihalek Patrik 1996 Komárno (Sk) 0:14:35 

3 3093 Gálik Ervin 1970 Salka (Sk) 0:14:36 

4 3199 Simák Gergő 1980 Budapest 0:14:45 

5 3243 Torda Tamás 1989 Budapest 0:15:45 

6 3248 Zeller Zsolt 1965 Szigetszentmiklós 0:15:49 

7 3338 Janig Máté 1986 Esztergom 0:16:22 

8 3230 Szabó Márton 1978 Esztergom 0:16:35 

9 995 Vodicska Kornél 2005 Esztergom 0:16:36 

10 3232 Szabó Mihály 2007 Esztergom 0:17:13 

11 3321 Cribor Csaba 1987 Komárno (Sk) 0:17:32 

12 224 Vodicska Ferenc 1976 Esztergom 0:18:06 

13 1751 Dukony Zsolt 1965 Kesztölc 0:18:26 

14 2456 Fellner Attila 1968 Budapest 0:18:38 

15 561 Hertlik Máté 2003 Esztergom 0:19:38 

16 3196 Prantner Ákos 2006 Tát 0:19:46 

17 3176 Mészáros Milán 2005 Tát 0:20:11 

18 564 Gyurkó Attila 1978 Mogyorósbánya 0:20:27 

19 3238 Tatár Bendegúz 2005 Tát 0:20:28 

20 3195 Novák Péter 1970 Esztergom 0:20:30 

21 3170 Klotz Ákos 2005 Tát 0:20:54 

22 3165 Karakán Marcell 2007 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:20:59 

23 2983 Balogh András 1971 Leányvár 0:21:24 

24 2385 Vodicska Zsolt 2010 Esztergom 0:21:46 

25 3184 Nagy Botond 1991 Zsámbék 0:21:51 

26 215 Monostori Csaba 1973 Esztergom 0:23:36 

27 3247 Weisz László 1968 Budapest 0:23:49 

28 3334 Németh Péter 2007 Esztergom 0:24:18 

29 217 Szabó Patrik 2000 Esztergom 0:24:35 
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30 523 Sándor Lajos 1953 Esztergom 0:26:27 

31 3043 Bazan István 1981 Hévízgyörk 0:27:04 

32 3254 Ángyán Krisztián 1986 Szentendre 0:27:40 

33 3329 Kriván Tamás 1969 Nyergesújfalu 0:27:42 

34 560 Hertlik István 1963 Esztergom 0:27:47 

35 1260 Kiss Csaba 1988 Esztergom 0:28:43 

36 3064 Csizmadia Ferenc 1975 Dorog 0:31:01 

37 1756 Nebehaj Márk Zoltán 2006 Piliscsév 0:35:56 
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10 km Abszolút eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 392 Mátyus Csaba 1971 Budapest 0:38:24 

2 3314 Varga Tamás Ervin 1986 Budapest 0:38:47 

3 320 Gutrai Krisztián 1985 Zselíz (Sk) 0:39:16 

4 3280 Illyés Zoltán 1980 Budapest 0:39:24 

5 3296 Orbán Balázs 1996 Esztergom 0:41:07 

6 3281 Kellner Zoltán 1986 Budapest 0:41:12 

7 2462 Varga Csanád 1993 Esztergom 0:42:08 

8 813 Horn Zsanett 1977 Lábatlan 0:43:02 

9 3252 Angyal Mónika 1988 Budapest 0:43:37 

10 1360 Kovács Gáspár 1981 Esztergom 0:43:58 

11 525 Szalai Miklós 1976 Esztergom 0:44:07 

12 1409 Nagy István 1977 Úny 0:44:19 

13 1324 Szilágyi Domokos 1978 Esztergom 0:44:38 

14 3335 Novák Ferenc 1980 Zaránk 0:45:01 

15 3275 Haris Richárd 1985 Párkány (Sk) 0:45:40 

16 3235 Notter Krisztián 1975 Gödöllő 0:46:27 

17 1295 Tücsök Róbert 1966 Dunamocs (Sk) 0:46:31 

18 3319 Zsoldos Péter 1983 Szentendre 0:46:37 

19 3251 Ambrus Gergő 1984 Budaörs 0:46:39 

20 809 Szederkényi Miklós Dávid 1977 Esztergom 0:46:45 

21 3299 Sebők Kálmán 1977 Esztergom 0:46:50 

22 1002 Lukács Krisztián 1974 Esztergom 0:46:59 

23 1138 Thaller János 1973 Budapest 0:47:23 

24 2017 Csipak Péter 1966 Párkány (Sk) 0:47:34 

25 684 Gyöngyös Hajnalka 1975 Dorog 0:47:38 

26 2607 Sárdiné Simonyi Nikolett 1987 Dorog 0:47:46 

27 2677 Herczog Erika 1982 Esztergom 0:47:58 

28 2786 Falvi Tibor 1968 Esztergom 0:48:12 

29 3114 Tromposch György 1987 Tatabánya 0:48:12 

30 3274 Hajdu Diána 1989 Esztergom 0:48:34 

31 3260 Berky Attila 1974 Dorog 0:48:35 

32 938 Varga Ervin Mihály 1955 Budapest 0:48:36 

33 1540 Várallyay Ákos 1978 Budapest 0:48:40 

34 3337 Farkas Gábor 1976 Mezőkövesd 0:49:00 

35 2627 Jánosdeák Gábor 1968 Komárom 0:49:29 

36 3330 Szenyán Zoltán 1970 Nyergesújfalu 0:49:39 

37 3287 Kőszegi Tamás 1974 Budapest 0:50:37 

38 3283 Kincses András 1974 Budapest 0:50:43 

39 3371 Szalai Sándor 1978 Pomáz 0:50:43 

40 3289 Lampel Benedek 2006 Esztergom 0:50:45 
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41 319 Molnár Csaba 1970 Esztergom 0:50:46 

42 3259 Berecz László 1975 Tát 0:51:02 

43 496 Kurdi Győző 1986 Ebed (Sk) 0:51:21 

44 548 Nagy Zoltán 1954 Úny 0:51:27 

45 2564 Velchesz Erzsébet 1976 Süttő 0:51:38 

46 3372 Fodor Edit 1972 Budapest 0:51:48 

47 2345 Székely Árpád 1952 Pilismarót 0:51:48 

48 1871 Nemes Zoltán 1977 Párkány (Sk) 0:51:53 

49 635 Krempf Réka 1976 Esztergom 0:51:56 

50 3284 Kiss Csaba 1980 Budapest 0:52:02 

51 3325 Izsó Tibor 1955 Süttő 0:52:18 

52 535 Orbán Sára 1994 Esztergom 0:52:32 

53 3237 Schmera Ákos 1974 Esztergom 0:52:44 

54 3050 Hegyi Barnabás 1980 Esztergom 0:52:47 

55 3257 Baumann Marcell 1977 Esztergom 0:52:48 

56 3318 Végh Pál Róbert 1983 Komárom 0:52:54 

57 3117 Vanda Marian 1968 Nagycsalomja (Sk) 0:53:14 

58 460 Dr. Lugosi József 1971 Esztergom 0:53:17 

59 1866 Fülöp Iván 1970 Esztergom 0:53:25 

60 3300 Simkó Andrea 1974 Komárom 0:53:26 

61 2476 Patkó Bálint 2002 Dorog 0:53:32 

62 3262 Bodor Tímea 1985 Budapest 0:53:39 

63 549 Nagy Irén Etelka 1956 Úny 0:53:46 

64 2820 Deérné Soós Helga 1973 Esztergom 0:53:47 

65 965 Sárosi Attila 1965 Esztergom 0:53:54 

66 3253 Angyal Zsolt 1976 Hévízgyörk 0:54:09 

67 2347 Dubiczki Péter 1980 Piliscsév 0:54:13 

68 3285 Kondár Béla 1975 Tököl 0:54:50 

69 352 Szegedi Géza 1969 Esztergom 0:55:34 

70 268 Vigh Zoltán 1973 Párkány (Sk) 0:55:43 

71 1818 Hegedűs Tamás 1982 Esztergom 0:55:55 

72 3320 Horváth Gyula 1967 Almásfüzitő 0:55:55 

73 3271 Grosschmidt Gabriel 1974 Opatovská Nová Ves (Sk) 0:56:37 

74 1994 Patkó Istvánné 1974 Dorog 0:56:47 

75 988 Szolik Zoltán 1972 Dorog 0:56:47 

76 2258 Kapus Géza 1970 Dorog 0:56:48 

77 3328 Kriván Judit 1973 Nyergesújfalu 0:56:49 

78 984 Csunderlik Csaba 1968 Esztergom 0:56:57 

79 1927 Kövesdi Krisztina 1973 Esztergom 0:57:11 

80 3116 Vanda Éva 1972 Nagycsalomja (Sk) 0:57:15 

81 3373 Kádár Kata 1973 Esztergom 0:57:18 

82 3269 Farkas Bernadett 1978 Tokodaltáró 0:57:37 

83 3279 Horváth Péter Antal 1991 Tát 0:57:37 

84 3292 Mészáros Tamás 1987 Budapest 0:58:04 
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85 228 Szendrő Dániel 1973 Esztergom 0:58:08 

86 438 Mata Zoltán 1963 Budapest 0:58:14 

87 3256 Szemeny Nikolett 1988 Budapest 0:58:23 

88 3331 Teiter Nikoletta 1985 Bécs (A) 0:58:53 

89 3311 Teszák Sándor 1961 Budapest 0:59:17 

90 3327 Szentes László 1968 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:59:19 

91 3255 Árvai Edina 1977 Esztergom 0:59:21 

92 3166 Horthy Ákos 2006 Környe 0:59:34 

93 3324 Dobány Kinga 2000 Budapest 0:59:40 

94 3205 Bihari Csilla 1965 Dorog 0:59:41 

95 2548 Mészárosné Nyírő Krisztina 1986 Süttő 1:00:08 

96 2715 Maros Miklós 1979 Csolnok 1:00:26 

97 1947 Szilasné Jósvai Júlia Katalin 1984 Kesztölc 1:00:36 

98 3263 Csóré László 1980 Mogyoród 1:00:40 

99 3301 Hagymásiné Borisz Anikó 1982 Tahi 1:00:41 

100 1858 Kanczler Fruzsina 1978 Tahi 1:00:41 

101 3267 Dragomán Orsolya 1970 Dunakeszi 1:00:58 

102 275 Teiter János 1962 Nyergesújfalu 1:01:53 

103 3241 Szerémy Szilvia 1965 Gödöllő 1:02:17 

104 3298 Rubesch Gábor 1967 Budapest 1:03:00 

105 3144 Kugyela Olivér 1972 Esztergom 1:03:43 

106 3268 Dubniczki Csilla 1974 Szentendre 1:05:03 

107 3231 Deszpotné Mihályi Erzsébet 1976 Budapest 1:06:17 

108 3326 Rostás Petra 1994 Dorog 1:07:13 

109 986 Gábor Éva 1974 Nyergesújfalu 1:07:13 

110 440 Kihári Anikó 1962 Budapest 1:07:35 

111 3130 Bánlaky Mónika 1972 Páty 1:08:02 

112 3309 Szűcsné Molnár Beáta 1977 Bicske 1:09:45 

113 3312 Varga Adrienn 1979 Bicske 1:09:46 

114 3278 Horthy Balázs 2008 Környe 1:12:47 

115 3167 Horthyné Németh Szilvia 1979 Környe 1:12:48 

116 526 Kovács Edit 1958 Esztergom 1:13:38 
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10 km Nők - eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 813 Horn Zsanett 1977 Lábatlan 0:43:02 

2 3252 Angyal Mónika 1988 Budapest 0:43:37 

3 684 Gyöngyös Hajnalka 1975 Dorog 0:47:38 

4 2607 Sárdiné Simonyi Nikolett 1987 Dorog 0:47:46 

5 2677 Herczog Erika 1982 Esztergom 0:47:58 

6 3274 Hajdu Diána 1989 Esztergom 0:48:34 

7 2564 Velchesz Erzsébet 1976 Süttő 0:51:38 

8 3372 Fodor Edit 1972 Budapest 0:51:48 

9 635 Krempf Réka 1976 Esztergom 0:51:56 

10 535 Orbán Sára 1994 Esztergom 0:52:32 

11 3300 Simkó Andrea 1974 Komárom 0:53:26 

12 3262 Bodor Tímea 1985 Budapest 0:53:39 

13 549 Nagy Irén Etelka 1956 Úny 0:53:46 

14 2820 Deérné Soós Helga 1973 Esztergom 0:53:47 

15 1994 Patkó Istvánné 1974 Dorog 0:56:47 

16 3328 Kriván Judit 1973 Nyergesújfalu 0:56:49 

17 1927 Kövesdi Krisztina 1973 Esztergom 0:57:11 

18 3116 Vanda Éva 1972 Nagycsalomja (Sk) 0:57:15 

19 3373 Kádár Kata 1973 Esztergom 0:57:18 

20 3269 Farkas Bernadett 1978 Tokodaltáró 0:57:37 

21 3256 Szemeny Nikolett 1988 Budapest 0:58:23 

22 3331 Teiter Nikoletta 1985 Bécs (A) 0:58:53 

23 3255 Árvai Edina 1977 Esztergom 0:59:21 

24 3324 Dobány Kinga 2000 Budapest 0:59:40 

25 3205 Bihari Csilla 1965 Dorog 0:59:41 

26 2548 Mészárosné Nyírő Krisztina 1986 Süttő 1:00:08 

27 1947 Szilasné Jósvai Júlia Katalin 1984 Kesztölc 1:00:36 

28 3301 Hagymásiné Borisz Anikó 1982 Tahi 1:00:41 

29 1858 Kanczler Fruzsina 1978 Tahi 1:00:41 

30 3267 Dragomán Orsolya 1970 Dunakeszi 1:00:58 

31 3241 Szerémy Szilvia 1965 Gödöllő 1:02:17 

32 3268 Dubniczki Csilla 1974 Szentendre 1:05:03 

33 3231 Deszpotné Mihályi Erzsébet 1976 Budapest 1:06:17 

34 3326 Rostás Petra 1994 Dorog 1:07:13 

35 986 Gábor Éva 1974 Nyergesújfalu 1:07:13 

36 440 Kihári Anikó 1962 Budapest 1:07:35 

37 3130 Bánlaky Mónika 1972 Páty 1:08:02 

38 3309 Szűcsné Molnár Beáta 1977 Bicske 1:09:45 

39 3312 Varga Adrienn 1979 Bicske 1:09:46 

40 3167 Horthyné Németh Szilvia 1979 Környe 1:12:48 

41 526 Kovács Edit 1958 Esztergom 1:13:38 
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10 km Férfiak – eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 392 Mátyus Csaba 1971 Budapest 0:38:24 

2 3314 Varga Tamás Ervin 1986 Budapest 0:38:47 

3 320 Gutrai Krisztián 1985 Zselíz (Sk) 0:39:16 

4 3280 Illyés Zoltán 1980 Budapest 0:39:24 

5 3296 Orbán Balázs 1996 Esztergom 0:41:07 

6 3281 Kellner Zoltán 1986 Budapest 0:41:12 

7 2462 Varga Csanád 1993 Esztergom 0:42:08 

8 1360 Kovács Gáspár 1981 Esztergom 0:43:58 

9 525 Szalai Miklós 1976 Esztergom 0:44:07 

10 1409 Nagy István 1977 Úny 0:44:19 

11 1324 Szilágyi Domokos 1978 Esztergom 0:44:38 

12 3335 Novák Ferenc 1980 Zaránk 0:45:01 

13 3275 Haris Richárd 1985 Párkány (Sk) 0:45:40 

14 3235 Notter Krisztián 1975 Gödöllő 0:46:27 

15 1295 Tücsök Róbert 1966 Dunamocs (Sk) 0:46:31 

16 3319 Zsoldos Péter 1983 Szentendre 0:46:37 

17 3251 Ambrus Gergő 1984 Budaörs 0:46:39 

18 809 Szederkényi Miklós Dávid 1977 Esztergom 0:46:45 

19 3299 Sebők Kálmán 1977 Esztergom 0:46:50 

20 1002 Lukács Krisztián 1974 Esztergom 0:46:59 

21 1138 Thaller János 1973 Budapest 0:47:23 

22 2017 Csipak Péter 1966 Párkány (Sk) 0:47:34 

23 2786 Falvi Tibor 1968 Esztergom 0:48:12 

24 3114 Tromposch György 1987 Tatabánya 0:48:12 

25 3260 Berky Attila 1974 Dorog 0:48:35 

26 938 Varga Ervin Mihály 1955 Budapest 0:48:36 

27 1540 Várallyay Ákos 1978 Budapest 0:48:40 

28 3337 Farkas Gábor 1976 Mezőkövesd 0:49:00 

29 2627 Jánosdeák Gábor 1968 Komárom 0:49:29 

30 3330 Szenyán Zoltán 1970 Nyergesújfalu 0:49:39 

31 3287 Kőszegi Tamás 1974 Budapest 0:50:37 

32 3283 Kincses András 1974 Budapest 0:50:43 

33 3371 Szalai Sándor 1978 Pomáz 0:50:43 

34 3289 Lampel Benedek 2006 Esztergom 0:50:45 

35 319 Molnár Csaba 1970 Esztergom 0:50:46 

36 3259 Berecz László 1975 Tát 0:51:02 

37 496 Kurdi Győző 1986 Ebed (Sk) 0:51:21 

38 548 Nagy Zoltán 1954 Úny 0:51:27 

39 2345 Székely Árpád 1952 Pilismarót 0:51:48 

40 1871 Nemes Zoltán 1977 Párkány (Sk) 0:51:53 
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41 3284 Kiss Csaba 1980 Budapest 0:52:02 

42 3325 Izsó Tibor 1955 Süttő 0:52:18 

43 3237 Schmera Ákos 1974 Esztergom 0:52:44 

44 3050 Hegyi Barnabás 1980 Esztergom 0:52:47 

45 3257 Baumann Marcell 1977 Esztergom 0:52:48 

46 3318 Végh Pál Róbert 1983 Komárom 0:52:54 

47 3117 Vanda Marian 1968 Nagycsalomja (Sk) 0:53:14 

48 460 Dr. Lugosi József 1971 Esztergom 0:53:17 

49 1866 Fülöp Iván 1970 Esztergom 0:53:25 

50 2476 Patkó Bálint 2002 Dorog 0:53:32 

51 965 Sárosi Attila 1965 Esztergom 0:53:54 

52 3253 Angyal Zsolt 1976 Hévízgyörk 0:54:09 

53 2347 Dubiczki Péter 1980 Piliscsév 0:54:13 

54 3285 Kondár Béla 1975 Tököl 0:54:50 

55 352 Szegedi Géza 1969 Esztergom 0:55:34 

56 268 Vigh Zoltán 1973 Párkány (Sk) 0:55:43 

57 1818 Hegedűs Tamás 1982 Esztergom 0:55:55 

58 3320 Horváth Gyula 1967 Almásfüzitő 0:55:55 

59 3271 Grosschmidt Gabriel 1974 Opatovská Nová Ves (Sk) 0:56:37 

60 988 Szolik Zoltán 1972 Dorog 0:56:47 

61 2258 Kapus Géza 1970 Dorog 0:56:48 

62 984 Csunderlik Csaba 1968 Esztergom 0:56:57 

63 3279 Horváth Péter Antal 1991 Tát 0:57:37 

64 3292 Mészáros Tamás 1987 Budapest 0:58:04 

65 228 Szendrő Dániel 1973 Esztergom 0:58:08 

66 438 Mata Zoltán 1963 Budapest 0:58:14 

67 3311 Teszák Sándor 1961 Budapest 0:59:17 

68 3327 Szentes László 1968 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:59:19 

69 3166 Horthy Ákos 2006 Környe 0:59:34 

70 2715 Maros Miklós 1979 Csolnok 1:00:26 

71 3263 Csóré László 1980 Mogyoród 1:00:40 

72 275 Teiter János 1962 Nyergesújfalu 1:01:53 

73 3298 Rubesch Gábor 1967 Budapest 1:03:00 

74 3144 Kugyela Olivér 1972 Esztergom 1:03:43 

75 3278 Horthy Balázs 2008 Környe 1:12:47 
 


